
GOVERNMENT PEAK CLIMB 2024 - Palmer, AK
Up & Down Trip
Female

Place Bib Name Age AG Time
1 161 Severson, Shauna 38 Female 30-39 1:24:48,9  
2 766 Lafleur, Hannah 35 Female 30-39 1:27:35,3  
3 751 Duley, Charity 41 Female 40-49 1:31:22,8  
4 759 Mina, Viviana 39 Female 30-39 1:32:17,0  
5 295 Dickerson, Julianne 36 Female 30-39 1:33:37,7  
6 740 Taylor, Gail 59 Female 50-59 1:34:30,4  
7 679 Kramer, Kendall 22 Female 18-29 1:37:45,8  
8 735 Spangler, Wren 12 Female 0-17 1:42:37,7  
9 772 Davila, Brenda 55 Female 50-59 1:44:30,1  
10 707 de Schweinitz, Amy 44 Female 40-49 1:46:15,1  
11 288 Wallschlaeger, Cara 37 Female 30-39 1:52:38,1  
12 758 McDonough, Amber 48 Female 40-49 1:52:55,4  
13 690 Smith, Kristy 47 Female 40-49 1:55:35,0  
14 790 Longacre, Sam 35 Female 30-39 1:59:05,0  
15 796 Ricci, Heather 38 Female 30-39 1:59:04,9  
16 744 Kersten, Kimberly 45 Female 40-49 2:05:01,8  
17 591 Strabel, Siri 12 Female 0-17 2:06:10,1  
18 794 Stepetin, Hannah 16 Female 0-17 2:15:18,0  
19 775 Ripp, Laura 23 Female 18-29 2:16:29,2  
20 756 Himes, Sienna 17 Female 0-17 2:17:18,4  
21 761 Hegg, Tanya 44 Female 40-49 2:18:15,0  
22 776 Smyth, Ava 17 Female 0-17 2:18:36,3  
23 287 Kubitz, Grace 27 Female 18-29 2:27:31,6  
24 613 Wright, Luci 14 Female 0-17 2:30:32,8  
25 752 Lee, Sarah 39 Female 30-39 2:31:11,5  
26 635 McNamara, Lizzie 32 Female 30-39 2:43:06,6  
27 779 Titcomb, Jasmine 29 Female 18-29 2:46:37,7  
28 795 Larousse, Kyndle 14 Female 0-17 2:49:57,3  
29 757 Hruska, Stephanie 33 Female 30-39 2:53:03,7  
30 789 Slwooko, Elley 29 Female 18-29 2:55:30,9  
31 733 Lemons, Susie 37 Female 30-39 3:02:50,8  
32 792 Fowler, Ariel 30 Female 30-39 3:02:52,6  

Up & Down Trip
Male

Place Bib Name Age AG Time



1 738 Taylor, Josh 24 Male 18-29 1:14:20,9  
2 620 Marvin, Coby 17 Male 0-17 1:16:04,4  
3 754 Deal, Conor 30 Male 30-39 1:22:18,4  
4 734 Spangler, Raven 15 Male 0-17 1:22:41,8  
5 781 Saari, Matias 53 Male 50-59 1:22:58,8  
6 659 Wolfe, Hamish 26 Male 18-29 1:26:21,2  
7 291 Kiskaddon, Max 19 Male 18-29 1:29:42,5  
8 746 Szweda Mittelstadt, Sebastian 23 Male 18-29 1:31:42,8  
9 704 Vander Lugt, Michael 52 Male 50-59 1:32:22,1  
10 293 Adams, Samuel 38 Male 30-39 1:32:30,2  
11 289 Kirkham, Jared 43 Male 40-49 1:34:12,8  
12 750 Johnson, Ethan 20 Male 18-29 1:34:41,3  
13 706 Griffith, Barney 66 Male 60-69 1:36:03,9  
14 696 Smith, Joshua 48 Male 40-49 1:37:04,3  
15 787 Weddleton, John 66 Male 60-69 1:38:11,2  
16 622 Black, Gabe 16 Male 0-17 1:38:17,6  
17 793 Metcalf, Quinton 32 Male 30-39 1:39:29,2  
18 663 Streit, Garrett 22 Male 18-29 1:39:42,0  
19 686 Rose, Oliver 19 Male 18-29 1:39:46,3  
20 771 Nottingham, Derek 49 Male 40-49 1:40:13,3  
21 285 Cornelius, Christopher 43 Male 40-49 1:41:50,6  
22 764 Brady, Mark 42 Male 40-49 1:42:17,9  
23 290 Kiskaddon, Axel 17 Male 0-17 1:42:50,3  
24 774 Hentges, Paul 27 Male 18-29 1:42:52,2  
25 765 Pahkala, John 36 Male 30-39 1:43:28,2  
26 773 Nottingham, Breyden 14 Male 0-17 1:43:51,8  
27 753 Wing, Mark 22 Male 18-29 1:44:07,7  
28 742 Goodrich, Jody 17 Male 0-17 1:44:10,4  
29 777 Smyth, Banyan 14 Male 0-17 1:44:34,2  
30 784 Steer, Clayton 19 Male 18-29 1:44:35,8  
31 732 Spangler, Kirby 54 Male 50-59 1:44:52,0  
32 736 Roads, Easton 16 Male 0-17 1:45:53,9  
33 292 Ramirez, Julio 19 Male 18-29 1:46:14,9  
34 621 Marvin, Jeb 16 Male 0-17 1:46:45,7  
35 745 Matheson, Ben 38 Male 30-39 1:46:56,4  
36 296 Sitter, Matt 25 Male 18-29 1:47:30,4  
37 783 Steer, Glenn 22 Male 18-29 1:48:10,7  
38 643 Marvin, Isaac 13 Male 0-17 1:48:32,9  
39 711 Hoagland, Jeremy 47 Male 40-49 1:49:40,5  
40 731 Curley, Sean 28 Male 18-29 1:49:52,4  
41 624 Hanson, Chancie 31 Male 30-39 1:52:13,9  
42 739 Kopsack, Lance 59 Male 50-59 1:52:34,5  
43 665 Stocker, Greg 38 Male 30-39 1:54:58,3  
44 737 Mahoney, Matt 48 Male 40-49 1:55:01,1  
45 786 Rondeau, Luc 32 Male 30-39 1:55:49,1  
46 782 Jurasek, Mitchel 25 Male 18-29 1:57:24,9  
47 741 Lathrop, Shaun 29 Male 18-29 2:01:15,4  



48 730 Roads, Greg 47 Male 40-49 2:03:01,3  
49 743 Clark, John 59 Male 50-59 2:03:05,5  
50 755 Kay, Alec 58 Male 50-59 2:05:55,4  
51 688 Templeman, Bryan 55 Male 50-59 2:09:59,8  
52 672 Zellmer, Doug 49 Male 40-49 2:11:32,8  
53 749 Lamothe, Neil 63 Male 60-69 2:12:12,4  
54 294 Parker, Lucas 46 Male 40-49 2:11:57,4  
55 286 Gage, Scott 54 Male 50-59 2:11:57,1  
56 762 Leonetti, Ed 47 Male 40-49 2:17:29,4  
57 791 Gremley, Nicholas 36 Male 30-39 2:19:12,5  
58 778 Garbe, Dylan 24 Male 18-29 2:21:03,5  
59 768 Fish, Brian 53 Male 50-59 2:23:54,6  
60 747 Hodgson, Gunner 36 Male 30-39 2:27:31,4  
61 760 Kopsack, Braun 67 Male 60-69 2:28:29,0  
62 780 Sims, Joshua 44 Male 40-49 2:30:23,5  
63 769 Crowley, Dane 51 Male 50-59 2:30:54,0  
64 763 Kopsack, Legend 16 Male 0-17 2:33:31,7  
65 788 Sleik, Jacob 31 Male 30-39 2:34:28,7  
66 785 Nisbett, Phil 39 Male 30-39 2:55:04,0  
67 770 Hooley, Kyle 35 Male 30-39 3:00:55,6  
68 748 Tunseth, Matt 47 Male 40-49 3:04:23,4  



Up & Down Trip
Female 0-17
Place Bib Name Hometown Age Time  

1 735 Spangler, Wren Palmer, AK 12 1:42:35,4  
2 591 Strabel, Siri Palmer, AK 12 2:06:07,9  
3 794 Stepetin, Hannah Eagle River, AK 16 2:15:15,2  
4 756 Himes, Sienna Chugiak, AK 17 2:17:16,5  
5 776 Smyth, Ava Willow, AK 17 2:18:33,9  
6 613 Wright, Luci Wasilla, Ak 14 2:30:30,1  
7 795 Larousse, Kyndle Palmer, AK 14 2:49:55,8  

Female 18-29
1 679 Kramer, Kendall Fairbanks, AK 22 1:37:44,7  
2 775 Ripp, Laura Eagle River, AK 23 2:16:29,1  
3 287 Kubitz, Grace Anchorage, AK 27 2:27:27,4  
4 779 Titcomb, Jasmine Wasilla, Alaska 29 2:46:33,5  
5 789 Slwooko, Elley Anchorage, Alaska 29 2:55:29,6  

Female 30-39
1 161 Severson, Shauna Eagle River, Ak 38 1:24:47,4  
2 766 Lafleur, Hannah Seward, AK 35 1:27:33,6  
3 759 Mina, Viviana Eagle River, AK 39 1:32:15,4  
4 295 Dickerson, Julianne Anchorage, AK 36 1:33:35,7  
5 288 Wallschlaeger, Cara Seward, AK 37 1:52:35,2  
6 790 Longacre, Sam Anchorage, Alaska 35 1:59:02,8  
7 796 Ricci, Heather JBER, AK 38 1:59:04,4  
8 752 Lee, Sarah Anchorage, AK 39 2:31:09,4  
9 635 McNamara, Lizzie Hopkins, MN 32 2:43:05,3  
10 757 Hruska, Stephanie Anchorage, AK 33 2:53:02,8  
11 733 Lemons, Susie Palmer, AK 37 3:02:49,8  
12 792 Fowler, Ariel Eagle River, Ak 30 3:02:50,3  

Female 40-49
1 751 Duley, Charity Anchorage, Ak 41 1:31:22,5  
2 707 de Schweinitz, Amy Anchorage, AK 44 1:46:12,5  
3 758 McDonough, Amber Anchorage, AK 48 1:52:53,3  
4 690 Smith, Kristy Wasilla, AK 47 1:55:32,4  
5 744 Kersten, Kimberly Anchorage, AK 45 2:04:59,8  
6 761 Hegg, Tanya Wasilla, AK 44 2:18:12,2  

Female 50-59
1 740 Taylor, Gail Wasilla, AK 59 1:34:27,0  
2 772 Davila, Brenda Palmer, ak 55 1:44:27,1  

Up & Down Trip
Male 0-17
Place Bib Name Hometown Age Time  

1 620 Marvin, Coby Palmer, AK 17 1:16:03,8  



2 734 Spangler, Raven Palmer, AK 15 1:22:41,3  
3 622 Black, Gabe Palmer, Ak 16 1:38:16,7  
4 290 Kiskaddon, Axel Anchorage, Alaska 17 1:42:49,2  
5 773 Nottingham, Breyden Eagle River, AK 14 1:43:49,9  
6 742 Goodrich, Jody Homer, Alaska 17 1:44:08,7  
7 777 Smyth, Banyan Willow, AK 14 1:44:32,8  
8 736 Roads, Easton Anchorage, Alaska 16 1:45:50,2  
9 621 Marvin, Jeb Palmer, AK 16 1:46:44,8  
10 643 Marvin, Isaac Palmer, AK 13 1:48:31,3  
11 763 Kopsack, Legend Palmer, ALASKA 16 2:33:28,0  

Male 18-29
1 738 Taylor, Josh Wasilla, Alaska 24 1:14:20,5  
2 659 Wolfe, Hamish Anchorage, Alaska 26 1:26:20,8  
3 291 Kiskaddon, Max Anchorage, AK 19 1:29:41,5  
4 746 Szweda Mittelstadt, Sebastian Indian, AK 23 1:31:42,4  
5 750 Johnson, Ethan Atlanta, Georgia 20 1:34:39,8  
6 663 Streit, Garrett Palmer, AK 22 1:39:41,6  
7 686 Rose, Oliver Wasilla, ak 19 1:39:44,5  
8 774 Hentges, Paul Anchorage, Alaska 27 1:42:49,4  
9 753 Wing, Mark Chugiak, Ak 22 1:44:06,9  
10 784 Steer, Clayton Palmer, AK 19 1:44:34,6  
11 292 Ramirez, Julio Anchorage, AK 19 1:46:13,6  
12 296 Sitter, Matt Anchorage, AK 25 1:47:26,5  
13 783 Steer, Glenn Palmer, AK 22 1:48:09,5  
14 731 Curley, Sean Wasilla, Alaska 28 1:49:50,7  
15 782 Jurasek, Mitchel Talkeetna, Alaska 25 1:57:20,7  
16 741 Lathrop, Shaun Anchorage, Alaska 29 2:01:15,4  
17 778 Garbe, Dylan Eagle River, AK 24 2:21:02,5  

Male 30-39
1 754 Deal, Conor Anchorage, AK 30 1:22:17,2  
2 293 Adams, Samuel Palmer, AK 38 1:32:29,4  
3 793 Metcalf, Quinton Wasilla, AK 32 1:39:26,4  
4 765 Pahkala, John Anchorage, AK 36 1:43:27,5  
5 745 Matheson, Ben Anchorage, AK 38 1:46:54,1  
6 624 Hanson, Chancie Hopkins, MN 31 1:52:12,6  
7 665 Stocker, Greg Palmer, AK 38 1:54:53,9  
8 786 Rondeau, Luc Palmer, Alaska 32 1:55:44,7  
9 791 Gremley, Nicholas Wasilla, AK 36 2:19:11,1  
10 747 Hodgson, Gunner PALMER, ALASKA 36 2:27:29,8  
11 788 Sleik, Jacob Wasilla, AK 31 2:34:25,0  
12 785 Nisbett, Phil Palmer, AK 39 2:54:58,8  
13 770 Hooley, Kyle Eagle river, Ak 35 3:00:50,7  

Male 40-49
1 289 Kirkham, Jared Anchorage, Alaska 43 1:34:11,5  
2 696 Smith, Joshua Wasilla, AK 48 1:37:02,2  
3 771 Nottingham, Derek Eagle River, AK 49 1:40:11,8  
4 285 Cornelius, Christopher Anchorage, AK 43 1:41:47,9  



5 764 Brady, Mark Anchorage, AK 42 1:42:16,9  
6 711 Hoagland, Jeremy Wasilla, Alaska 47 1:49:40,4  
7 737 Mahoney, Matt Wasilla, Ak 48 1:54:56,8  
8 730 Roads, Greg Anchorage, Alaska 47 2:02:57,7  
9 672 Zellmer, Doug Palmer, AK 49 2:11:28,5  
10 294 Parker, Lucas WASILLA, ALASKA 46 2:11:51,8  
11 762 Leonetti, Ed Anchorage, Ak 47 2:17:27,2  
12 780 Sims, Joshua Palmer, AK 44 2:30:19,2  
13 748 Tunseth, Matt Kenai, AK 47 3:04:21,6  

Male 50-59
1 781 Saari, Matias Anchorage, AK 53 1:22:58,2  
2 704 Vander Lugt, Michael Anchorage, AK 52 1:32:20,5  
3 732 Spangler, Kirby Palmer, AK 54 1:44:48,7  
4 739 Kopsack, Lance Palmer, AK 59 1:52:32,1  
5 743 Clark, John Palmer, AK 59 2:03:03,6  
6 755 Kay, Alec Anchorage, AK 58 2:05:53,2  
7 688 Templeman, Bryan Anchorage, AK 55 2:09:57,4  
8 286 Gage, Scott Anchorage, Alaska 54 2:11:56,7  
9 768 Fish, Brian Palmer, AK 53 2:23:51,4  
10 769 Crowley, Dane WASILLA, AK 51 2:30:50,9  

Male 60-69
1 706 Griffith, Barney Anchorage, Ak 66 1:36:01,4  
2 787 Weddleton, John Anchorage, AK 66 1:38:08,4  
3 749 Lamothe, Neil Anchorage, Alaska 63 2:11:47,3  
4 760 Kopsack, Braun Palmer, ALASKA 67 2:28:25,5  



Uphill Only
Female
Place Bib Name Age AG Time  

1 148 Inokuma, Meg 44 Female 40-49 0:54:20,9  
2 249 McGrath, Kai 41 Female 40-49 1:09:34,0  
3 149 Comer, Teresa 42 Female 40-49 1:09:58,1  
4 139 Moon, Heather 46 Female 40-49 1:12:42,6  
5 217 Looney, Karen 58 Female 50-59 1:26:21,2  
6 250 Steer, Anjanette 51 Female 50-59 1:27:30,6  
7 251 Messmer, Erin 38 Female 30-39 1:30:25,8  
8 247 Robillard, Tracy 38 Female 30-39 1:37:47,0  
9 253 Hejl, Maggie 39 Female 30-39 1:39:50,7  

10 254 Yount, Nicole 38 Female 30-39 1:41:10,8  
11 252 Rosen, Yereth 65 Female 60-69 1:52:59,1  
12 255 Parker, Amelia 16 Female 0-17 1:54:28,2  

Male
1 162 Ryland, David 31 Male 30-39 0:51:31,0  
2 197 Kopsack, Lyon 28 Male 18-29 0:52:06,8  
3 220 Snyder, Gary 52 Male 50-59 1:07:50,0  
4 248 Robillard, Kyle 38 Male 30-39 1:24:15,2  
5 202 Goodrich, Patrick 46 Male 40-49 1:30:31,2  



Uphill Only
Place Bib Name Age Hometown Time  

Female 0-17
1 255 Parker, Amelia 16 WASILLA, AK 1:54:28,2  

Female 30-39
1 251 Messmer, Erin 38 Wasilla, AK 1:30:25,8  
2 247 Robillard, Tracy 38 Palmer, AK 1:37:47,0  
3 253 Hejl, Maggie 39 Palmer, AK 1:39:50,7  
4 254 Yount, Nicole 38 Palmer, AK 1:41:10,8  

Female 40-49
1 148 Inokuma, Meg 44 Palmer, AK 0:54:20,9  
2 249 McGrath, Kai 41 Palmer, AK 1:09:34,0  
3 149 Comer, Teresa 42 EAGLE RIVER, AK 1:09:58,1  
4 139 Moon, Heather 46 Soldotna, AK 1:12:42,6  

Female 50-59
1 217 Looney, Karen 58 Palmer, AK 1:26:21,2  
2 250 Steer, Anjanette 51 Palmer, AK 1:27:30,6  

Female 60-69
1 252 Rosen, Yereth 65 Anchorage, AK 1:52:59,1  

Male 18-29
1 197 Kopsack, Lyon 29 Palmer, AK 0:52:06,8  

Male 30-39
1 162 Ryland, David 31 Anchorage, AK 0:51:31,0  
2 248 Robillard, Kyle 38 Palmer, AK 1:24:15,2  

Male 40-49
1 202 Goodrich, Patrick 46 Homer, AK 1:30:31,2  

Male 50-59
1 220 Snyder, Gary 52 Anchorage, AK 1:07:50,0  


